Saison
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Rang National
715
833
1073
1210
1346
1448
1674
1874
2099
2159
2184
2201
2239
2264
2289
2431
2439
2541
2562
2635
2663
2774
2826
2865
2880
2922
2936
2987
2997
3045
3058
3213
3302
3352
3448
3555
3642
3674
3711
3751
3762
3833
3948
4048
4058
4141
4151
4171
4228
4268
4302
4399
4530
4538
4555
4578
4664
4669
4687
4696
4706
4871
4882
4899
4931
4977
4999
5003
5029
5052
5129
5146
5233
5236
5276

Points
708,5
601,23
422,92
359,34
306,91
272,07
219,76
186,89
150,55
143,01
140,36
139,32
135
131,31
128,88
114,28
113,38
105,55
103,3
97,17
94,98
87,74
84,38
81,45
80,5
78,35
77,57
74,94
74,37
72,1
71,47
62,9
58,66
56,43
52,61
48,13
45,48
44,27
43,16
42,13
41,79
39,41
36,03
34,03
33,76
31,95
31,75
31,37
29,96
28,67
28,01
25,82
23,46
23,32
23,02
22,52
20,89
20,76
20,38
20,27
20,09
17,49
17,43
17,1
16,67
16,08
15,73
15,69
15,39
15,14
14,45
14,28
13,34
13,28
12,96

Nom
PAGNIER
PIERRE
ORGIAZZI
GIRARD
LABICHE
PENHOET
DAVIOT
HOUDOUIN
AUFFRET
BRAIL
NOMINE
BERGHEAUD
VILHES
DUJARDIN
SAMBA
PROSPER
MORVAN
MIOMANDRE
ROLLAND
AUGUET
TYNDAL JERNIDY
SAINT ANGE
RICHARD ANDRADE
MAREC
TINTI
PERRET
MICHEL
FEAUTRIER
CORDEIRO
CARON

LUIS
PERIGOIS
BOULVRAIS
LOUVRIER
BITAUDEAU
COOLSAET
OLLIVIER
ROYER
LAMBERT
HENG
POLETTO
DUFFAUX
ROULOT

LE FUR
VALLEE
KONATE
SALOT

GEAY
NIDERCORNE
STEFANI
LUAKI
BRANDILY
DUBOIS
BARRAUD
LASSEGUE
PLOUHINEC
LEMONNIER
INAPOGUI
DAUDON
RAMDINE
GONON
MARTHE ROSE
THOMAS
LATOUR
FRANCIOSA
CIANI
MALAUSSENA
CASTILLE
COUHE
MONTEIL MALVESIN
ENGUEHARD
PELLEGRIN
DO VALE

DE BONA
GREZAUD

Prenom
Louka
Eliott
Thomas
Damien
Kilian
Paul
Romain
Tristan
Ronan
Corentin
Lilian
Axel
Samy
Julien
Andrew
Nicolas
Thomas
Estéban
Jonathan
Thibault
Malcom
Killian
Florian
Julien
Hugo
Raphael
Cédric
Thomas
Mathéo
Antony
Matéo
Lucas
Melvin
Erwan
Clément
Mathéo
Clément
Maxime
Arnaud
Valentin
Antoine
Victor
Noé
Mathéo
Mathis
Sankou
Adrien
William
Théo
Lucas
Mathias
Killian
Tristan
Kyllian
Tristan
Arthur
Loick
Joris
Coéme
Yanis
Frangois
Yannick
Valentin
Thomas
Matteo
Kilian
Florian
Noé
Brian
Benjamin
Kiko
Thomas
Thomas
Anthony
Victor

Categorie
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

ClubNom

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
PARISIS A.C. 95

ESC MEAUX

TEAM PELTRAX - CSD

PARISIS A.C. 95

CSM CLAMART

UC LONGJUMELLOISE

VC ETAMPES

US METRO TRANSPORTS

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

US METRO TRANSPORTS

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
PARISIS A.C. 95

TEAM 94 CYCLING

TEAM 94 CYCLING
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
US METRO TRANSPORTS

VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.

TEAM 94 CYCLING

CS VILLETANEUSE

US METRO TRANSPORTS
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
TEAM 94 CYCLING
OCGIFVTT

ESC MEAUX

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

US METRO TRANSPORTS

US METRO TRANSPORTS
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93

VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
PARISIS A.C. 95

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
ESC MEAUX

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
CSM CLAMART

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93

LA PEDALE FERTOISE

ES STAINS

JS FERTE GAUCHER

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
US METRO TRANSPORTS
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
SCA 2000 EVRY

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
ESC MEAUX

TEAM 94 CYCLING

PARISIS A.C. 95

CS VILLETANEUSE

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE

ES STAINS

ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
ESC MEAUX

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

ESC MEAUX

LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

TEAM 94 CYCLING

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

CSM CLAMART

US CRETEIL

USM GAGNY

US MAULE CYCLISME

US METRO TRANSPORTS
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2017 5330 12,52 SUZZONI Clément Cadet US METRO TRANSPORTS 76

2017 5379 11,88 GARIN Maxime Cadet OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE 77
2017 5485 10,99 LEGRAND Axel Cadet CSM CLAMART 78
2017 5486 10,98 BONAL Louis Cadet PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 79
2017 5510 10,78 ORSAL Guillaume Cadet EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 80
2017 5662 9,27 PERE Maxime Cadet ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 81
2017 5691 9,09 DUCAMIN Léo Cadet VC VILLEJUST 82
2017 5765 8,56 GAGNEUR Florent Cadet CSM CLAMART 83
2017 5769 8,53 MACE Marius Cadet PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 84
2017 5822 8,17 ARNAUD Théodore Cadet ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 85
2017 5832 8,09 RAUFFLET Emeric Cadet ESC MEAUX 86
2017 5893 7,68 THEVENIN Nicolas Cadet JS FERTE GAUCHER 87
2017 5974 7,1 CHARPENTIER Hadrien Cadet PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 88
2017 6036 6,76 BENOIST Tom Cadet ESC MEAUX 89
2017 6228 5,49 BLANC Florian Cadet CS VILLETANEUSE 90
2017 6268 5,24 BARZEZOWSKI Alan Cadet ESC MEAUX 91
2017 6275 5,19 THIERREE Benjamin Cadet EC DU HOUDANAIS 92
2017 6299 5,04 DEMARIA Sacha Cadet VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 93
2017 6335 4,9 LAIMINA Badreddine Cadet EC GOUSSAINVILLE PUISEUX 94
2017 6342 4,86 BONFILLOU Louis Cadet VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 95
2017 6349 4,8 SACHOT Yoric Cadet PARISIS A.C. 95 96
2017 6357 4,79 RAJCHENBACH Tom Cadet UC BORDS DE MARNE 97
2017 6382 4,61 MAHIEU Maxime Cadet VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 98
2017 6384 4,6 PILLON Jules Cadet ESC MEAUX 99
2017 6395 4,54 NOEL Maxime Cadet PARISIS A.C. 95 100
2017 6414 4,37 NOLIUS Lucas Cadet LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 101
2017 6508 3,96 DORIC Emile Cadet CSM CLAMART 102
2017 6526 3,85 SAYED AHMED Karim Cadet VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS 103
2017 6562 3,64 GUDESTE Romain Cadet CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 104
2017 6621 3,32 BERLAND Alexandre Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 105
2017 6621 3,32 LEVASSEUR Maxime Cadet PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 105
2017 6629 3,26 LEDEME Dylan Cadet ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 107
2017 6631 3,24 IDIRI VONNET Constantin ~ Cadet USM GAGNY 108
2017 6652 3,12 DEMERIN Tristan Cadet TEAM 94 CYCLING 109
2017 6696 2,88 ALIDRA Maxime Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 110
2017 6713 2,79 COURT Thomas Cadet EC DU HOUDANAIS 111
2017 6728 2,64 FLEURY CARETO Maxime Cadet GUIDON PROVINOIS 112
2017 6748 2,52 VOISIN Jérémy Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 113
2017 6760 2,47 CHRISTEAU Corentin Cadet SCA 2000 EVRY 114
2017 6760 2,47 DUBOIS Alix Cadet VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 114
2017 6764 2,45 GAUBERT Clément Cadet EC VERNOUILLET V. T. 116
2017 6799 2,2 CHARRANNAC Théo Cadet EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 117
2017 6799 2,2 LEMPERIERE Lucas Cadet ES STAINS 117
2017 6806 2,17 DE FRANQUEVILLE Matthieu Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 119
2017 6812 2,15 CLATOT Thomas Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 120
2017 6826 2,05 WALLIS Arthur Cadet EC VERNOUILLET V. T. 121
2017 6854 1,96 NOLIUS Hugo Cadet LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 122
2017 6897 1,7 BOREL Tony Cadet CSM CLAMART 123
2017 6902 1,68 MION Clément Cadet UC PIERREFITTOISE 124
2017 6902 1,68 BENMOUNA JAYET Mehdi Cadet AV THIAIS 124
2017 6933 1,54 SAMYN Maxence Cadet EC VERNOUILLET V. T. 126
2017 6956 1,47 FERRERA Mattéo Cadet US METRO TRANSPORTS 127
2017 6968 1,44 FRUCHARD Louis Cadet EC DU HOUDANAIS 128
2017 6982 1,37 MASSONNIERE Valentin Cadet TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 129
2017 6995 1,32 SYLVAIN Lilian Cadet VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON 130
2017 7009 1,28 PALIERNE Lucas Cadet US MAULE CYCLISME 131
2017 7028 1,2 NEDELCU Stephan Cadet CS VILLETANEUSE 132
2017 7042 1,14 GOUTAL Kevin Cadet ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 133
2017 7042 1,14 HINFRAY Gauthier Cadet PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 133
2017 7045 1,12 GILLES Clément Cadet EC DU HOUDANAIS 135
2017 7049 1,1 FERBOURS Corentin Cadet EC OSNY PONTOISE 136
2017 7053 1,08 TOUNY Clément Cadet A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE 137
2017 7058 1,05 TECHER Florentin Cadet SCA 2000 EVRY 138
2017 7070 1 DORVAL Kemuel Cadet JS FERTE GAUCHER 139
2017 7091 0,88 RIBET Hugo Cadet US NEMOURS ST PIERRE 140
2017 7097 0,84 M'BODJI Cheikh Tidiani Cadet SCA 2000 EVRY 141
2017 7112 0,76 ARSIGNY Lucas Cadet EC GOUSSAINVILLE PUISEUX 142
2017 7117 0,72 EXBRAYAT Valentin Cadet CSM CLAMART 143
2017 7126 0,69 MACARY Lucas Cadet VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE 144
2017 7162 0,48 BOILLEAU Dorian Cadet TEAM 94 CYCLING 145
2017 7171 0,43 GARCIA Axel Cadet EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 146
2017 7179 0,38 KERAVEC Adam Cadet EC GOUSSAINVILLE PUISEUX 147
2017 7185 0,35 BUFFIER Thomas Cadet PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 148
2017 7195 0,28 DENOS KOPP Stanislas Cadet VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 149
2017 7209 0,23 TYMEC Eliaz Cadet VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES 150

2017 7209 0,23 TYMEC Eliaz Cadet VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES 150



